Datasheet for: 115815

@l RIEGLER

compressed alr and Prneumatics

Joint head »UNIT«, Piston rod thread M12x1.25

Joint head, »UNIT« type for »SE«/»SAl«/»MIl«/»MSl«/»ACP«,
iston@40/40/40/50-63, Piston rod thread M12x1.25,
ubrication nipple . Rod eye model, »UNIT« type

Type number 437.221

Article number 115815
4047322326551

Your price 7,79 €/ Stk

Minimum order quantity

Price Unit 1

Quantity Unit Stk

Packaging Unit 1

Content 1 Stk

Minimum order quantity 1

Productdata

For cylinders
Lubrication

nipple
Pa%% No.

Page No. AS
Piston rod
thread )
Suitable for pi-
ston @

»SE« / »Ml« and »MSl« / »ACP« Series
with

HK387
AS059

M12x1.25
40/40/50-63 mm
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